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
wrap around sundeck
and it is reduced tp sell,
owner anxious. Call us
to see |t. $34,500.

" OPENHOUSE

Saturday, June 21st
1:00 - 3:00 p.m.

431 Yonge S1.,
(Corner Yonge and Queen)

M-2109 — Excellent older home, completely
remodelled, features 4 bdrms, large living
room and warm yet modern kitchen, good
value. Come and compare.

18 LUXURIOUS HOME
M2206 —  Quality
Custom designed home
for spacious living - 4
bdrms - study - TV rm. -
Rec. Rm. - games area,
elegant |living and
dining rm. luxurious
kitchen over looks
heated

19 CONVENIENT
LOCATION — PRICE
REDUCED

M2176 — Two storey

brick home, large

inground pool.

23 NEAT AS A NEW
PIN
M2261 — Recently

remodelled 3 bedroom
home with large living
room and kitchen,
modern bathroom wilth
ceramic tile and vanity.
Glassed porch back and
front. Priced to sell at

24 QUTSIDE
MIDLAND

M-2190 — Modern 3 B.R.
bungalow situated on

country lot. Home

25 PRICE REDUCED
M-2106 — 3 B.R. home
on 3 acres just minutes
from Midland. Eat-in
kitchen, large living
room, separate dining

room, 12 baths,

finished rec. room with
lrgplace.

26 PERFECT

HIDEAWAY

M2259 — Completely
remodelled 3 bdrm
home In beach area.
Features large treed lof,
eat-in kitchen and much
more. Call us now for
more info. or for your
appt. to view this listing.

COTTAGES

RETR-

Waterfront
winterized cottage, a
beautiful 4 bdrms, fully
furnished family cot-
tage, set among the
pines on Six Mile Lake,
guest cabin, boat house,

marine, rallway, boat
included. Asking
$64,900.

28 WATERFRONT

M-2262 — Beavutiful 3
bdrms, furnished cot-
tage with fireplace. Well
maintained sundeck
overlooks the sunset.
Boats and motor in-
l:iuded Asking $74,900.

29 COUNTRY

BUNGALOW

M-2185 — A little paint
and decorating Is all you
need to add the finish
touch to this home, full
walkout basement, and
features sunken living
room. Askl ] _mm

FDE

0 'EDTTAGE
SALE

M2244 — This 3 BR
insulated cottage on a
large 60 x 200 lot Is In

Waubaushene, has

access to the water,
fully furnished and In
good repair.
rlght ui $28,900.

Priced

31 VACATION
PARADISE

M-2254 — Cottage
country features this

dining, living room.  kitchen and dining rm. 4 bkiroy Foll ot Eﬂd;rl' glﬂ'ferlleid

[ un ow. Fatlio door to
r;nt:s:ﬁc:_ yﬂec} ;En:. ::::Ts. v:*illl;:rﬁnhr':'::i "1; family room, fleldstone huge deck, waterfront
workshop, walkout distance of Midland’s ['rePlace, sundeck, access only 2 minutes
basement situated at recreation facllities - Patlos, "““h"e h"‘ﬂ: away. Aftractive 11%
edge of town on a  Price reduced. Open to ?;:39:; m: TIT‘IQTE.E% per cent mortgage.
private lot. offers. Lo, e - Asking $32,900.

P U e e e L R R i e R e A U A N S R S A T T R T L i T i e T R A i e e

32 VACATION HOME
MB0-2208 — Amongst
these trees Is situated a
gorgeous cedar chalet
with a full basement and
a double garage, spring
special at $45,900.

II3WATERFRONT
COTTAGE

M — Midland Point-
cottage, complete with
boat house and guest
quarters. 98 feet
waterfrontage and over
700 ft of depth. Open to
offers.

M4 WAHNEKAWEN-
ING BEACH

M-2258 — Handyman's
special on 100 x 150° lot.
Good well and septic.
Excellent location. Must

35 PRIVACY

MB0-2266 — A two
bedroom cottage fully
furnished close to

beach, bendor will hold
mortgage at current
ate. Asking $28,900.

DOLL

36 LITTLE
HOUSE

MB0-2274 —
furnished maintenance

A fully

free two . bedroom

cottage with kitchen,
living room located in a
private beach area.
Asking $29,900.

37 COUNTRY BUIL-
DING LOT

M-2278 — Peace and
quiet are yours with this
rural building lot,
complete with an
existing well and septic
system, all for only
$10,500. Call now.

38 WAGNERS BEACH
M-2277 — Oversized
building lot with access
to Georgian Bay. Hurry
on this one.

39 PEACE ANDQUIET
M-2282 — 39 acres of
vacant land mixed bush,
4000 newly planted
spruce trees. Ildeal
property for bullding
your new home, using
your own |lumber.
Asking $45,000.

40 REI COURT

M-2008 — Excellent
building lots on
Silverbirch Lane. A
lovely residential area.

Buy today. Build
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